Food Belts
A120COS/LS-W habasit S

BEEEXESH
Y, BHEMT
A A&

B 5O MI/AE

L gk
ifims, RELLOZEEZTEL

ik Al ($475) PVCIEE

ik Al (FRE) g

kBl (75 1) &M

ik Al (B ER) RIA+

IMARE (#18) RYITZXFIL(PET)
TS5 1

ETR T (FE) PVCE& 2PET#i
E1TAL Tl (FE) =X %iil

E1TRL T8 (F5E ) PEMESE
FETRL TN ('R) RIA+

R RE x

DAMUNEBERINTE (YA

SR x

BREE FDA Yes - Check Document of Compliance (DoC) in our Portal
BRE& USDA gy

BREAEUES) X

ZDhDE S/ AR Japanese Food Regulation (MHLW Notification No. 370)

FDA, 21 CFR parts/sections 175.300 Resinous and polymeric coatings, 177.1630 Polyethlene pthalate polymers,
178.3297 Colorants for polymers This product meets the relevant requirements laid down in this regulation and is
applicable for direct contact with: - dry food (dry solids with the surface containing no free fat or oil, no end test
required) as listed in 21 CFR 176.170 (c) table 1, food type VIII Conditions of use D (hot filled or pasteurized below
150 degF) through G (frozen) as listed in 21 CFR 175.300(d) table 2

B(ET—8L—k (JY—2X) 01.12.2022



Food Belts
A120COS/LS-W habasit S

BT —42

N)LLEE 3.3 mm 0.13 inch
NILLNEE 4.5 kg/m?2 0.930 Ib/sgft
HERE ERER (RIE) 23 °C -0 °F
HRRE ERMER (&) 82 °C 180 °F
Coefficient of friction (pulley side / steel driving pulley) 035 -

&M 1524 mm 60.00 inch
On request other seamless manufacturing width 1829 mm 72 inch

Joining related properties

BESa(UMAR
Clipper #1 BERARAITTREI—Saq0 AR
ILyHIRATIL—T 10 x 80 AFoari-CaqorAR
Link to JDS:
BESAUMAR Clipper #1
10 x 80
BINS L T—1)E mm 76 76
inch 3.00 3.00
HEMMNHDIHEEDR/NT—)E mm 102
inch 4.00
B MBYHASIERES N/mm 26
Ibf/in 150
AN EEA o
Fy)vo—> ) o
r SO HkE o X
H—T ks X x
FAIITYOET X x
EERE I E A o X

BANBILT NEFRERAH(23°C 15 ED0%) =511 SHEIEZ L THY(DIN 50005/1SO 554) EEZIA N HIZEDNTNET
RINT—VEEHES 5760, BEHRIANVIELIZE DD T K DD DARIET I EEEL TOET L Mg PEEEZRY (115

56 PN MERRED DX EICFLESN TOSHIRIEIZITL VG ELE IIFER G HRICH 1SRG H A F 2 XIZ DUV TIEEFT
[ENINZORETHERNEDLEZSL,

B(ET—8L—k (JY—2X) 01.12.2022


https://portal.habasit.com/view/v_portal/details/9014/jds

Food Belts
A120COS/LS-W habasit S

EEERIHE

M ZEEATEAND Y hitps://rims.habasit.com

WX A&

THRESR, KFE, LRIER

BE

BREODRARICEALTHEIIDEOVE A STETIDLELHDIEEIE. NADYLETERVAEDOE TSI,
HE

MERE(€)IF0.5% UTITLAENTTEN, RILMEBRHTRYMF T2 EFRETERITRNILIETT dizToavE
FEL TR0

Check Link for Storage requirements:

"https://tdm.habasit.com/pds/en-us/Storage % 200f % 20Habasit % 20material.pdf"

B I/ ESMRARE RN ORIV EREL TS0 FHEANILMIRELWEZRELBRATICREL .. HEAT (T EWREIC
FERLEaEEERAL T,

ERMECHNEEIEIHVEEA
HNEITNL—T PVC Belts
BEYITIL—T it s AEtEAR L
HaEES H250000603
REEE
NEBERICETARESESE (Q’ca)/\/\’ﬁjbﬂn ISBRAShBAT—4 —HRBHShEY)
SELTANDYMIGO RSO ER, IR fEE, RKEBABIPHEAA LTI

I RGBEREIT, RECBORG (UTIARBR | EOVNVET, )]
CHElz heoLnlBREh ST X2 EOREEIRR Gy Rac

%_"IV?L\ AERETRROEE IR
F-ITEEEE. FRAA

N5HERIZE-TER
BHRLUEEEICETS

M2 &S BREVEREE (B ZRED ATRE TR TROMD I N TDREE
hi‘é‘ INADYR S BREIEBRDZ Dt — Uld)ﬁ':uft('ﬁuu'li HEBRIC 2
L ﬁg'gﬁ\bibé?}&T@ﬁuﬁiﬁﬂi—d’b‘ (Y BE iﬁho)éﬁvto)f‘l ﬁ)Ui-&/uo:in.b—tJJ
NBEEIC ;BL\‘C ::IJ‘?* i?‘ ﬁi%ﬁﬁﬁ@ﬁﬁﬁ #Hi/\/\/JHJ\

S
-5
ﬂ\l-
N
ca+
S
o]
H
o+
S
d
&
T
9+nl|ll
gha?
o
xﬂ}@eﬁ
i
m

B(ET—8L—k (JY—2X) 01.12.2022



